Tornament Name

Red Bull Boys (Hard
ball) Cricket Tournament
2018-19 2019(08 Teams
Participated)

Defence Day Hyd open
Table Tennis Girls

Tournament 2018-2019
(07 Teams Participated)

Quaid-e-Millat Shaheed
Liaquat Ali Khan Girls
Basketball Tournament
2018-2019.(10 Teams
Participated)

Inter University Boys
Table Tennis
Championship (Zone-H)
2018-2019( 06 Teams
Participated)

All Pakistan Girls Inter
University Table Tennis
Championship 2018-
2019. (16 Teams
Participated)

Inter University Boys
Badminton
Championship (Zone-H)
2018-2019 (06 Teams
Participated)

Inter University Boys
Hockey Championship
(Zone-H) 2018-2019. (06
Teams Participated)

Date

2018-
07-17

2018-
09-04

2018-
10-23

2018-
11-28

2018-
12-02

2018-
12-10

2018-
12-16

Venue

PCB Ground, Sindh
University, Jamshoro

City School, Liaquat
Campus, Hyd

Sindh Agriculture
University, Tandojam

QUEST, Nawabshah

University of
Punjab,Lahore

Sindh Agriculture
University, Tandojam

Sindh Agriculture
University, Tandojam

Rank

Runner-
up:MUET,
Jamshoro

Participated

Participated

Participated

Participated

Participated

Participated



Inter University Boys
Football Championship
(Zone-H) 2018-2019 (07
Teams Participated)

Inter University Boys
Football (Final)
Championship 2018-
2019 (15 Teams
Participated)

Inter University Boys
Weight Lifting
Championship 2018-
2019 ( 11 Teams
Participated)

Inter University Boys
Cricket Championship

(Zone-H) 2018-2019 ( 07

Teams Participated)

Inter University Girls
Chess Championship
2018-2019. (14 Teams
Participated)

Inter University Girls
Basketball
Championship 2018-
2019(19 Teams
Participated)

Inter University Boys
Volleyball
Championship (Zone-H)
2018-2019. ( 06 Teams
Participated)

Inter University Boys
Volleyball
Championship (Final)

2018-
12-26

2019-
01-04

2019-
01-09

2019-
01-28

2019-
01-29

2019-
01-29

2019-
02-10

2019-
02-15

LUMHS,Jamshoro

University of Punjab,
Lahore

Lahore Garrison
University, Lahore

LUMHS, Jamshoro

University of Karachi,
KHI

University of Karachi,
KHI

Sindh Agriculture
University, Tandojam

University of Peshawar

Runner-up:
MUET,
Jamshoro

Participated

Participated

Runner-Up:
MUET,
Jamshoro

MUET
secured 3rd
Position

Participated

Runner-Up:
MUET,
Jamshoro

Participated



2018-2019. (16 Teams
Participated)

All Pakistan Inter
University Squash
Championship 2018-
2019 (09 Teams
Participated)

Inter University Boys
Chess Championship

2018-2019 (12 Teams
Participated)

Inter University Boys
Cricket Final
Championship 2018-
2019 (16 Teams
Participated)

2019-
04-20

2019-
05-01

2019-
06-12

NUST, Islamabad Participated

UET, Lahore 3rd Position

Uni Central Punjab &

UET Lahore. Participated



