<b>Tornament Name</b>	Date	Venue	Rank
Red Bull Boys (Hard ball) Cricket Tournament 2018-19 2019(08 Teams Participated)	2018- 07-17	PCB Ground, Sindh University, Jamshoro	Runner- up:MUET, Jamshoro
Defence Day Hyd open Table Tennis Girls Tournament 2018-2019 (07 Teams Participated)	2018- 09-04	City School, Liaquat Campus, Hyd	Participated
Quaid-e-Millat Shaheed Liaquat Ali Khan Girls Basketball Tournament 2018-2019.(10 Teams Participated)	2018- 10-23	Sindh Agriculture University, Tandojam	Participated
Inter University Boys Table Tennis Championship (Zone-H) 2018-2019( 06 Teams Participated)	2018- 11-28	QUEST, Nawabshah	Participated
All Pakistan Girls Inter University Table Tennis Championship 2018- 2019. (16 Teams Participated)	2018- 12-02	University of Punjab,Lahore	Participated
Inter University Boys Badminton Championship (Zone-H) 2018-2019 (06 Teams Participated)	2018- 12-10	Sindh Agriculture University,Tandojam	Participated
Inter University Boys Hockey Championship (Zone-H) 2018-2019. (06 Teams Participated)	2018- 12-16	Sindh Agriculture University,Tandojam	Participated

Inter University Boys Football Championship (Zone-H) 2018-2019 (07 Teams Participated)	2018- 12-26	LUMHS,Jamshoro	Runner-up: MUET, Jamshoro
Inter University Boys Football (Final) Championship 2018- 2019 (15 Teams Participated)	2019- 01-04	University of Punjab, Lahore	Participated
Inter University Boys Weight Lifting Championship 2018- 2019 (11 Teams Participated)	2019- 01-09	Lahore Garrison University, Lahore	Participated
Inter University Boys Cricket Championship (Zone-H) 2018-2019 ( 07 Teams Participated)	2019- 01-28	LUMHS, Jamshoro	Runner-Up: MUET, Jamshoro
Inter University Girls Chess Championship 2018-2019. (14 Teams Participated)	2019- 01-29	University of Karachi, KHI	MUET secured 3rd Position
Inter University Girls Basketball Championship 2018- 2019(19 Teams Participated)	2019- 01-29	University of Karachi, KHI	Participated
Inter University Boys Volleyball Championship (Zone-H) 2018-2019. (06 Teams Participated)	2019- 02-10	Sindh Agriculture University, Tandojam	Runner-Up: MUET, Jamshoro
Inter University Boys Volleyball Championship (Final)	2019- 02-15	University of Peshawar	Participated

2018-2019. (16 Teams Participated)			
All Pakistan Inter University Squash Championship 2018- 2019 ( 09 Teams Participated)	2019- 04-20	NUST, Islamabad	Participated
Inter University Boys Chess Championship 2018-2019 (12 Teams Participated)	2019- 05-01	UET, Lahore	3rd Position
Inter University Boys Cricket Final Championship 2018- 2019 (16 Teams Participated)	2019- 06-12	Uni Central Punjab & UET Lahore.	Participated